
Analytical Summary Report

Dish + Dry 

Sample 

Weight(g)

Wet Sample  

Weight(g)

Dish + 

Sample 

Weight(g)

Dish 

Weight(g)

Client IDSeq Lab ID Dry Sample 

Weight(g)

Run Number:

Parameter:

Analysis Method:

Dry Start Date:

In Bal Check1:

In Bal Check100:

Reviewed By:

Supervisor Review By:

Dry End Date:

Out Bal Check1:

Out Bal Check100:

LB89496

Grain Size - Sieve

ASTMD422 JIGNESH

apatel

1.00

100.00

1.00

100.00

08/15/2017 16:41 16:4108/16/2017

Anal Date Anal 

Time

BalanceID: WC SC-4

1 I4809-05 SIEVE 122.53 515.40 392.87 455.01 332.48 08/16/2017 17:15
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LabID Size 
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I4809-05 3/8(In) 9.5 61.59 61.59 332.48 270.89 81.48

I4809-05 #4 4.75 56.11 117.70 270.89 214.78 79.29

I4809-05 #10 2 63.35 181.05 214.78 151.43 70.50

I4809-05 #20 0.85 40.24 221.29 151.43 111.19 73.43

I4809-05 #40 0.425 20.82 242.11 111.19 90.37 81.28

I4809-05 #60 0.25 23.44 265.55 90.37 66.93 74.06

I4809-05 #100 0.15 24.8 290.35 66.93 42.13 62.95

I4809-05 #140 0.105 9.85 300.20 42.13 32.28 76.62

I4809-05 #200 0.075 8.92 309.12 32.28 23.36 72.37

I4809-05 Pan 23.28 332.40
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